PHP-2503-C069-A
APP-P2503-0125
Hirox Co.,Ltd.  https://www.hirox.com
2-15-17 Koenji Minami,Suginami-ku,Tokyo166-0003,Japan
Hirox-USA Inc.  https://www.hirox-usa.com
700 Kinderkamack Road, Oradell, NJ 07649

Bio / Agriculture / FoodAutomotive / Metal / Machinery
Magnetic Heads for HDD Hemostat
Solar Panel Crack of tablet press
Back of CPU Ink mark
Pattern of IC Cosmetic
6 Blade Drill Edge Bee
Metal Filter Bark
High Presicion Gear Torus
6Blade Drill Edge 3D Sugar
10 11
HRX-02Digi ta l  Micro s cope
10 11
I t em  Numbe r HRX-RVOMAX
Magnif icat ion
Macro 10 / 20 / 30 / 50 / 80
OLE-100 100 / 150 / 200 / 300 / 400 / 500
OLE-350※ 350 / 500 / 700 / 1000 / 1400 / 2000
OLE-500※ 500 / 700 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 2500
OLE-700※ 700 / 1000 / 1500 / 2500 / 3000 / 3500 / 5000
OLE-1000※ 1000 / 1500 / 2000 / 3000 / 4000 / 5000 / 7000
Ho r i zon t a l  V i ew (mm/ i n c h ) 30.5 (1.2) ~ 0.04 (1.18mil)
Wo r k i n g  D i s t a n ce (mm/ i n c h )
Macro ： 33 (1.30) / OLE-100 ： 18 (0.71) / OLE-350※ ： 10 (0.39) /
OLE-500※ ： 5 (0.20) / OLE-700※ ： 3 (0.12) / OLE-1000※ ： 1 (0.04)

Ho r i zon t a l  V i ew (mm/ i n c h ) 6.1 (0.24)~0.78 (0.03)
Wo r k i n g  D i s t a n ce (mm/ i n c h ) 54 (2.13)
L i g h t i n g  S e le c t Dark Field
Mo to r i z e d  Con t ro l Zoom  /  Rotary-Head Rotary-Head
We i g h t 0.95kg 0.9kg
Middle Range (Motorized)
Zoom Lens  50-400x
HR-5040(E)
High Resolution (Motorized)
10x Zoom Lens  35-10000x
HR-10C(E)
I t em  Numbe r HR-10CE HR-10C
Magnif icat ion
OL-35 35 /  50 /  75 /  100 /  125 /  150 /  200 /  250 /  350
OL-70Ⅱ 70 /  100 /  150 /  200 /  250 /  300 /  400 /  500 /  700
OL-140 140 /  200 /  300 /  400 /  500 /  600 /  800 /  1000 /  1400
OL-140Ⅱ 140 /  200 /  300 /  400 /  500 /  600 /  800 /  1000 /  1400
OL-350Ⅱ 350 /  500 /  750 /  1000 /  1250 /  1500 /  2000 /  2500 /  3500
OL-700Ⅱ 700 /  1000 /  1500 /  2000 /  2500 /  3000 /  4000 /  5000 /  7000
OL-1000Ⅱ 1000 /  1500 /  2000 /  3000 /  4000 /  5000 /  6000 /  8000 /  10000
Ho r i zon t a l  V i ew (mm/ i n c h ) 9.83 (0.39)~0.04 (1.18mil)
Wo r k i n g  D i s t a n ce (mm/ i n c h )
OL-35 ： 34 (1.34) / OL-70Ⅱ ： 21 (0.83) / OL-140 ： 30.5 (1.2) / OL-140Ⅱ： 12 (0.47) /
OL-350Ⅱ： 10.6 (0.42) / OL-700Ⅱ： 3.4 (0.13) / OL-1000Ⅱ： 1.0 (0.04)